DS-RHP.002 Rev No:2
1
Mechanical Data
Dimensions See mechanical dimensions table
Mechanical Angle 360°, continuous
Torque 0.5 Ncm max.
Minimum Life (mechanical) 5 million movements
Operating Temperature -25°C … +75°C

345   : 345°
350   : 350°
ORDER CODE
Model
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS (mm)
Output Type
No Code: Potentiometric
A0: 0-20 mA (CW)
NA0: 0-20 mA (CCW)
A: 4-20 mA (CW)
NA: 4-20 mA (CCW)
V: 0-10 V (CW)
NV: 0-10 V (CCW)
*CW: Clockwise
  CCW: Counter Clockwise
Body Diameter
030: 31 mm
Resistance Value
1K:   1K
2K:   2K
5K:   5K
10K: 10K
Counter Clockwise
(CCW)
Cable Length
1M: 1 meter (standard)
*Optional others
Potentiometer connection
(voltage divider)
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
SIGNAL CABLE COLOR
+V Green (1)
Potentiometric output  Red (2)
-V Yellow (3)
Clockwise
(CW)
RHP - XXX - XXX - XX - XXX - XXX
Potentiometer Connection
SIGNAL CABLE COLOR
+VDC Green
Analog Output Red
-VDC Yellow
0-10V Connection
4-20mA or 0-20 mA Connection (2-wire)
SIGNAL CABLE COLOR
+VDC Red
Analog Output
Green
Yellow
For Potentiometric:
45   : 45°
150 : 150°
354 : 354°